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DMW Młodzików Drużynowy Puchar Prezesa MOZP
Kraków, 15/ - 16/3/2014

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 - 13 lat
1. Jordan Kraków 00106 19588
2. Ósemka Oświecim 00806 16626
3. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 14604
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 13149
5. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 11706
6. Korona Kraków 00306 11672
7. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 11431
8. Wisła Kraków 01806 4460
9. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 3810

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 3202
11. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 3172
12. Omega Olkusz 03306 2637
13. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 2616
14. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 2504
15. Pływak Bochnia 01906 1637
16. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 1427
17. CKiS Skawina 00606 876
18. SSKSiT Glosator Kraklów 02906 523

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. Jordan Kraków 00106 10517
2. Ósemka Oświecim 00806 10032
3. Korona Kraków 00306 5895
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 5717
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 3328
6. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 3172
7. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 923
8. Wisła Kraków 01806 884
9. CKiS Skawina 00606 876

10. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 703
11. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 659

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 8089
2. Ósemka Oświecim 00806 6594
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 6305
4. Jordan Kraków 00106 5854
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 5272
6. Korona Kraków 00306 3716
7. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 2887
8. Omega Olkusz 03306 2637
9. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 2616

10. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 2486
11. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 2309
12. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 1801
13. Wisła Kraków 01806 1518
14. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 1427
15. Pływak Bochnia 01906 881
16. SSKSiT Glosator Kraklów 02906 523
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Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 6515
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 4946
3. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 4742
4. Jordan Kraków 00106 3217
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 2831
6. Korona Kraków 00306 2061
7. Wisła Kraków 01806 2058
8. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 893
9. Pływak Bochnia 01906 756
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